Account # DBA

930003865
930003891
930003872
930003885
930003874
930003902
930003870
930003897
930003882
930003868
930003900
930003867
930003899
930003884
930003883
930003880
930003898
930003877
930003869
930003864
930003866
930003887
930003895
930003894
930003875
930003873
930003893
930003888
930003889
930003879
930003871
930003890
930003896
930003881
930003878
930003901
930003886
930003903
930003876

ABOVE ALL CONSTRUCTION
ADVANCED BUILDING SERVICES

APE MANAGEMENT

ARANDAS GARDENING SERVICE

BEST 4 LESS- PLACENTIA 2

BRAND IDENTITY GRAPHICS
CHRISTINE COLLAZOS
CLIMATECHLLC

CLUBNINE/DRESS CLUBNINE

DAVID RUVALCABA CONSTRUCTION
EXECUTIVE ELEVATOR, INC.

FCPP (FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS)
FROST CONSTRUCTION

GAMMA NU THETA, INC

HATTON CONSTRUCTION

HUBUTU, INC

INTEG ROOF CO

JELENA'S TRENDS & TRESSES

JVA ELECTRIC

KITTELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LOZADA'S QUALITY CONCRETE SERVICES
NORMA R CLEANING

ORANGE VISE COMPANY, LLC
PRECISION MOTORS

PWR LOGIX SOLAR

R & R ROOFING & WATERPROOFING INC
RAPID PLUMBING

RAPIDO AUTO REGISTRATION

RC TIRES

ROKSTAD POWER INC.

ROYALLY WRAPPED

RUTH ALDAMA

SALT CREEK CONSTRUCTION
SUNLUX

TRANSTECH AMERICA INC

UNITED PAVING CO

UNITED SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
VALERI HARRIS

YOULEE SIN

Expiration date

2/28/2019
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
6/30/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
2/28/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

Bus address

3343 DURAHART ST

1205 BUENA VISTA AVE

402 OLIVE ST

11221 MARIO LN

480 S PLACENTIA AVE

1649 ORCHARD DR #C

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #435
4460 FARLEY DR

8400 MAPLE PL #102

1275 N ROSE DR STE 118
12313 CINNABAR RD

151 N KRAEMER BLVD #205
6141 ORANGE AVE #30

181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A

6331 CHERRY AVE

343 SUNRISE ST

1119 MEADE AVE

750 THE CITY DRIVE STE 410
615 N VENTURA ST #2

314 S ROSE ST APT 102

940 S VIA RODEO

701 MONROE WAY

1554 BARTON RD

17995 COLLIER AVE

10936 S LA CIENEGA BLVD
221 S BRADFORD AVE

940 S PLACENTIA AVE #K
2282 GOETZ RD

1443 PROSPECT AVE UNIT D
620 N ROSE DR #109

15300 MAGNOLIA ST STE 101
800 S ROCHESTER UNIT B
2001 E MIRALOMA AVE

1880 N DELILAH ST

181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE D

620 N ROSE DR #109
300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD UNIT B

Bus City, State

RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-3460
POMONA, CA 91766-2739
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5936
STANTON, CA 90680-3125
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6302
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5486
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3322

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-3874

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3941
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3329
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
CYPRESS, CA 90630-3333
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931
LONG BEACH, CA 90805-2621
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4924
FULLERTON, CA 92833-3442
ORANGE, CA

ANAHEIM, CA 92801-3741
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
REDLANDS, CA 92373-5457
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2623
INGLEWOOD, CA 90304-1105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5616
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PERRIS, CA 92570-9315
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3815
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-6452
ONTARIO, CA 91761-8168
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6773
CORONA, CA 92879-1892
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2911

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(951) 742-7456
(909) 599-2243
(714) 366-3599
(801) 655-3430
(714) 867-1450
(714) 318-4171
(909) 636-1519
(909) 316-6111
(714) 671-8844
(909) 234-4293
(909) 484-1460
(714) 477-9090
(714) 731-3804
(714) 646-9911
(949) 233-5499
(213) 785-1132
(562) 428-9808
(714) 403-5266
(714) 809-6069
(714) 468-1997

(714) 396-3631
(310) 498-7542

(925) 570-7629
(951) 245-0200
(310) 645-4680

290-1769
222-4984
401-0751
615-8225
390-1786
572-1178
739-9200
597-8060
944-8328
709-1444

(951
(747
(630
(714
(909
(714
(951
(800
(714
(909



