

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930003865	ABOVE ALL CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2019	3343 DURAHART ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-3460	Active	(951) 742-7456
930003891	ADVANCED BUILDING SERVICES	2/28/2019	1205 BUENA VISTA AVE	POMONA, CA 91766-2739	Active	(909) 599-2243
930003872	APE MANAGEMENT	12/31/2018	402 OLIVE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5936	Active	(714) 366-3599
930003885	ARANDAS GARDENING SERVICE	12/31/2018	11221 MARIO LN	STANTON, CA 90680-3125	Active	(801) 655-3430
930003874	BEST 4 LESS- PLACENTIA 2	12/31/2018	480 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6302	Active	(714) 867-1450
930003902	BRAND IDENTITY GRAPHICS	12/31/2018	1649 ORCHARD DR #C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5486	Active	(714) 318-4171
930003870	CHRISTINE COLLAZOS	12/31/2018	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(909) 636-1519
930003897	CLIMA TECH LLC	2/28/2019	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(909) 316-6111
930003882	CLUBNINE/DRESS CLUBNINE	12/31/2018	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #435	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 671-8844
930003868	DAVID RUVALCABA CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2019	4460 FARLEY DR	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3322	Active	(909) 234-4293
930003900	EXECUTIVE ELEVATOR, INC.	2/28/2019	8400 MAPLE PL #102	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-3874	Active	(909) 484-1460
930003867	FCPP (FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS)	6/30/2018	1275 N ROSE DR STE 118	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3941	Active	(714) 477-9090
930003899	FROST CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2019	12313 CINNABAR RD	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3329	Active	(714) 731-3804
930003884	GAMMA NU THETA, INC	12/31/2018	151 N KRAEMER BLVD #205	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(714) 646-9911
930003883	HATTON CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2019	6141 ORANGE AVE #30	CYPRESS, CA 90630-3333	Active	(949) 233-5499
930003880	HUBUTU, INC	12/31/2018	181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931	Active	(213) 785-1132
930003898	INTEG ROOF CO	2/28/2019	6331 CHERRY AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90805-2621	Active	(562) 428-9808
930003877	JELENA'S TRENDS & TRESSES	12/31/2018	343 SUNRISE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4924	Active	(714) 403-5266
930003869	JVA ELECTRIC	2/28/2019	1119 MEADE AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833-3442	Active	(714) 809-6069
930003864	KITTELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.	12/31/2018	750 THE CITY DRIVE STE 410	ORANGE, CA	Active	(714) 468-1997
930003866	LOZADA'S QUALITY CONCRETE SERVICES	2/28/2019	615 N VENTURA ST #2	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-3741	Active	
930003887	NORMA R CLEANING	12/31/2018	314 S ROSE ST APT 102	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4100	Active	(714) 396-3631
930003895	ORANGE VISE COMPANY, LLC	12/31/2018	940 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	Active	(310) 498-7542
930003894	PRECISION MOTORS	12/31/2018	701 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	
930003875	PWR LOGIX SOLAR	2/28/2019	1554 BARTON RD	REDLANDS, CA 92373-5457	Active	(925) 570-7629
930003873	R & R ROOFING & WATERPROOFING INC	2/28/2019	17995 COLLIER AVE	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2623	Active	(951) 245-0200
930003893	RAPID PLUMBING	2/28/2019	10936 S LA CIENEGA BLVD	INGLEWOOD, CA 90304-1105	Active	(310) 645-4680
930003888	RAPIDO AUTO REGISTRATION	12/31/2018	221 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5616	Active	
930003889	RC TIRES	12/31/2018	940 S PLACENTIA AVE #K	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035	Active	
930003879	ROKSTAD POWER INC.	2/28/2019	2282 GOETZ RD	PERRIS, CA 92570-9315	Active	(951) 290-1769
930003871	ROYALLY WRAPPED	12/31/2018	1443 PROSPECT AVE UNIT D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3815	Active	(747) 222-4984
930003890	RUTH ALDAMA	12/31/2018	620 N ROSE DR #109	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(630) 401-0751
930003896	SALT CREEK CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2019	15300 MAGNOLIA ST STE 101	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-6452	Active	(714) 615-8225
930003881	SUNLUX	2/28/2019	800 S ROCHESTER UNIT B	ONTARIO, CA 91761-8168	Active	(909) 390-1786
930003878	TRANSTECH AMERICA INC	12/31/2018	2001 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6773	Active	(714) 572-1178
930003901	UNITED PAVING CO	2/28/2019	1880 N DELILAH ST	CORONA, CA 92879-1892	Active	(951) 739-9200
930003886	UNITED SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC	12/31/2018	181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931	Active	(800) 597-8060
930003903	VALERI HARRIS	12/31/2018	620 N ROSE DR #109	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 944-8328
930003876	YOULEE SIN	12/31/2018	300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2911	Active	(909) 709-1444